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Product Description

Allow your employees to use the superior and 
effortless laptop security of a ClickSafe® Keyed 

Lock, even if the laptop uses a Wedge lock slot. This 
ClickSafe® Security Anchor has been adapted to fit 

the small number of Dell systems that don’t 
feature the industry-standard Kensington Security 
Slot. One-click, keyless engagement of a ClickSafe® 

lock increases employee compliance and offers 
anti-theft technology to keep your assets safer.

Kensington ClickSafe® Anchor for 
Wedge lock slots – K67973WW

Features

Product information

Shipping Information

Case information

General information

TAA Compliant

1,27cm

1,27cm

2,54cm

0,01kg

085896679738

Depth  

Width  

Height  

Gross weight  

UPC-Number 

Unit quantity  1

25 piecesMin. Order Quantity 

Warranty Period 60

31,14cm

19,05cm

15,24cm

2,95kg

50085896679733

Depth  

Width  

Height  

Gross weight  

UPC-Number 

Unit quantity  500

8Layer/Pallet 

Case/Layer 19




